
Grade

7th 
BOYS

Places  
Team 
Scores

Team 
Places

Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Creekwood 6 9 12 15 20 62 2

Kingwood 13 14 16 17 33 93 4

Timberwood 1 2 3 5 8 19 1

Sterling 10 58 63 64 67 262 5

West Lake 4 7 18 22 27 78 3

0

0

 



7TH Grade Boys
Last Name First Name School Place Time Last Name First Name School Place Time Last Name First Name School Place Time

1 Williams Caleb TMS 1 12'32 44 Brown Nathan CMS 44 16'53.42 87 Galego Anthony WLMS 87 22'08

2 Mugambi Eli TMS 2 12'36 45 Rodriguez Gilberto KMS 45 16'53.93 88 Logan Riley CMS 88 22'32

3 Sanchez Julian TMS 3 12'51 46 Nebeker Carsen WLMS 46 17'18 89 Smith Cash CMS 89 22'40

4 Rivas Alek WLMS 4 12'59 47 McGrew David CMS 47 17'26 90 Flores Juan SMS 90 22'47

5 Martinez Francisco TMS 5 13'23 48 Ramos Tristan CMS 48 17'29 91 Cager Aaron WLMS 91 22'50

6 Gonzalez Tiago CMS 6 13'24 49 Dugas Cohen CMS 49 17'30 92 Parker Jack CMS 92 23'01

7 Vaught Jace WLMS 7 13'29 50 Weldon Mason CMS 50 17'35.19 93 Rieken Zachary TMS 93 23'16

8 Reese Jack TMS 8 13'30 51 Hernandez Sebastian CMS 51 17'35.73 94 Cruz Darwin SMS 94 23'42

9 Foltz CJ CMS 9 13'40 52 Lomas Gilberto TMS 52 17'37 95 Rulong Lucas CMS 95 24'27

10 Reyes Hernandez Carlos SMS 10 13'42 53 Riskus Joshua KMS 53 17'44 96 Seely Cademon CMS 96 24'39

11 LaCour Ryan TMS 11 14'14 54 Sissons Sebastion CMS 54 17'49 97 Hussein Andrew TMS 97 24'56

12 Madrid Risten CMS 12 14'19 55 Strickler Kevin KMS 55 17'56 98 Favela Roberto SMS 98 25'24

13 Malone Ethan KMS 13 14'22 56 West Xander CMS 56 17'57 99 Najafi Artin KMS 99 25'43

14 Boynton Josiah KMS 14 14'24 57 Chavez Santiago KMS 57 17'58 100 Wright Asher KMS 100

15 Turner Elijah CMS 15 14'25 58 Facundo Cecilio SMS 58 18'23 101 Moreno Cohen CMS NR

16 Trigueros Christopher KMS 16 14'26 59 De Anda Jaime KMS 59 18'24 102 Conte Hunter CMS
17 Gilliam Ivory KMS 17 14'44 60 Mattingly Brooks TMS 60 18'25 103 Gilliam Ivory KMS NR

18 Greene Austin WLMS 18 14'49 61 Hill Caleb TMS 61 18'27.26 104 Parfait Tristan KMS NR

19 Heavrin Isaac TMS 19 14'54 62 DIIORIO BRAYDEN CMS 62 18'27.81 105 Shah Syed KMS NR

20 Mooney Joaquin CMS 20 14'58 63 Barrios Antonio SMS 63 18'34 106 Carrillo Caleb TMS NR

21 Castilo Geovani CMS 21 15'12 64 Spikes Cedric SMS 64 18'35 107 Baizan Cesar SMS NR

22 Celestine Branden WLMS 22 15'26 65 Campos Sebastian TMS 65 18'36 108 Butler Scottie SMS NR

23 Istratescu Ashton CMS 23 15'28 66 Swann-Martin Rhodry CMS 66 18'39 109 Cervantes Benjamin SMS NR

24 LeBome Sedrick CMS 24 15'30 67 Siverio Carlos SMS 67 18'42 110 Duenes Esteban SMS NR

25 Burton Will CMS 25 15'31.02 68 Grube Patrick CMS 68 18'46 111 James Justin SMS NR

26 Smith Carson TMS 26 15'31.63 69 Hart Preston WLMS 69 18'47 112 Lackpasso Paul SMS NR

27 Womack Airisten WLMS 27 15'33 70 Tamez Ivan WLMS 70 18'53 113 Lazo Ethan SMS NR

28 Soileau Connor CMS 28 15'38 71 Divall Neil TMS 71 19'05 114 Owens Ladarion SMS NR

29 Torres Raziel WLMS 29 15'46 72 Hirschfield Brock KMS 72 19'15 115 Pena Eduardo SMS NR

30 Kascsak Landon WLMS 30 15'50 73 Del Angel Micah KMS 73 19'19 116 Stagg Silas SMS NR

31 Childress Noah CMS 31 15'51 74 Hernandez Roberto TMS 74 19'21 117 Toler Mack SMS NR

32 Smith Ryan CMS 32 15'57 75 Ortiz Matthew CMS 75 19'52 118 Tran Edison WLMS NR

33 Haynes Kendall KMS 33 16'13 76 Riehn Aiden KMS 76 19'55 119

34 Brian Reid TMS 34 16'14 77 Love Devin KMS 77 19'56 120

35 Zepeda Chris WLMS 35 16'16 78 Lund Trey KMS 78 19'58 121

36 Louis Logan WLMS 36 16'28 79 Delap Samel CMS 79 21'02 122

37 Argueta Dennis WLMS 37 16'32 80 HERNANDEZ ELIJAH WLMS 80 21'12 123

38 Bohorguez Steven CMS 38 16'36 81 Hernandez Chavez Juan SMS 81 21'22 124

39 Thomas Jaxon CMS 39 16'43.29 82 McWhorter Max CMS 82 21'28 125

40 Trujillo Jorge TMS 40 16'43.76 83 Gentry Myles CMS 83 21'33 126

41 Huffty Lincoln CMS 41 16'44 84 Martinez Botelo Jesus SMS 84 21'35.34 127

42 Hampton Artis TMS 42 16'47 85 Verduzco Angel SMS 85 21'35.78 128

43 Harriman Dane CMS 43 16'52 86 Martinez Botelo Sebastian SMS 86 21'41 129



CREEKWOOD 7TH GRADE BOYS
Last Name First Name School Time Last Name First Name School Time

1 Foltz CJ CMS 9 31 Rulong Lucas CMS 95

2 Gonzalez Tiago CMS 6 32 Smith Cash CMS 89

3 Madrid Risten CMS 12 33 Gentry Myles CMS 83

4 Istratescu Ashton CMS 23 34 Weldon Mason CMS 50

5 Mooney Joaquin CMS 20 35 Moreno Cohen CMS NR

6 Childress Noah CMS 31 36 Burton Will CMS 25

7 Diiorio Brayden CMS NR 37 Seely Cademon CMS 96

8 Castilo Geovani CMS 21 40 Parker Jack CMS 92

9 Smith Ryan CMS 32 41 Conte Hunter CMS

10 Ramos Tristan CMS 48 42 DIIORIO BRAYDEN CMS 62

11 LeBome Sedrick CMS 24 42

12 Bohorguez Steven CMS 38 43

13 Thomas Jaxon CMS 39 44

14 Soileau Connor CMS 28 45

15 Dugas Cohen CMS 49 46

16 Hernandez Sebastian CMS 51

17 Harriman Dane CMS 43 47

18 McGrew David CMS 47 48

19 Brown Nathan CMS 44 49

20 West Xander CMS 56 50

21 McWhorter Max CMS 82 51

22 Sissons Sebastion CMS 54 52

23 Swann-Martin Rhodry CMS 66 53

24 Huffty Lincoln CMS 41 54

25 Grube Patrick CMS 68 55

26 Delap Samel CMS 79 56

27 Ortiz Matthew CMS 75 57

28 Moreno Cohen CMS NR 58

29 Turner Elijah CMS 15 59

30 Logan Riley CMS 88 60



KINGWOOD 7TH GRADE BOYS
Last Name First Name School Time Last Name First Name School Time

1 Boynton Josiah KMS 14 31

2 Cadem Noah KMS NR 32

3 Chavez Santiago KMS 57 33

4 De Anda Jaime KMS 59 34

5 Del Angel Micah KMS 73 35

6 Gilliam Ivory KMS 17 36

7 Haynes Kendall KMS 33 37

8 Hirschfield Brock KMS 72 38

9 Love Devin KMS 77 39

10 Lund Trey KMS 78 40

11 Malone Ethan KMS 13 41

12 Najafi Artin KMS 99 42

13 Parfait Tristan KMS NR 43

14 Riehn Aiden KMS 76 44

15 Riskus Joshua KMS 53 45

16 Rodriguez Gilberto KMS 45 46

17 Shah Syed KMS NR 47

18 Strickler Kevin KMS 55 48

19 Trigueros Christopher KMS 16 49

20 Wright Asher KMS 100 50

21 51

22 52

23 53

24 54

25 55

26 56

27 57

28 58

29 59

30 60



TIMBERWOOD 7TH GRADE BOYS
Last Name First Name School Time Last Name First Name School Time

1 Hampton Artis TMS 42 31

2 Martinez Francisco TMS 5 32

3 Mugambi Eli TMS 2 33

4 Reese Jack TMS 8 34

5 Sanchez Julian TMS 3 35

6 Smith Carson TMS 26 36

7 Williams Caleb TMS 1 37

8 LaCour Ryan TMS 11 38

9 Heavrin Isaac TMS 19 39

10 Brian Reid TMS 34 40

11 Divall Neil TMS 71 41

12 Mattingly Brooks TMS 60 42

13 Trujillo Jorge TMS 40 43

14 Rieken Zachary TMS 93 44

15 Campos Sebastian TMS 65 45

16 Lomas Gilberto TMS 52 46

17 Hernandez Roberto TMS 74 47

18 Hussein Andrew TMS 97 48

19 Hill Caleb TMS 61 49

20 Carrillo Caleb TMS NR 50

21 51

22 52

23 53

24 54

25 55

26 56

27 57

28 58

29 59

30 60



SMS 7TH GRADE BOYS
Last Name First Name School Time Last Name First Name School Time

1 Barrios Antonio SMS 63 31

2 Baizan Cesar SMS NR 32

3 Butler Scottie SMS NR 33

4 Cervantes Benjamin SMS NR 34

5 Cruz Darwin SMS 94 35

6 Duenes Esteban SMS NR 36

7 Facundo Cecilio SMS 58 37

8 Favela Roberto SMS 98 38

9 Flores Juan SMS 90 39

10 Hernandez ChavezJuan SMS 81 40

11 James Justin SMS NR 41

12 Lackpasso Paul SMS NR 42

13 Lazo Ethan SMS NR 43

14 Martinez Botelo Jesus SMS 84 44

15 Martinez Botelo Sebastian SMS 86 45

16 Owens Ladarion SMS NR 46

17 Pena Eduardo SMS NR 47

18 Reyes HernandezCarlos SMS 10 48

19 Siverio Carlos SMS 67 49

20 Spikes Cedric SMS 64 50

21 Stagg Silas SMS NR 51

22 Toler Mack SMS NR 52

23 Verduzco Angel SMS 85 53

24 54

25 55

26 56

27 57

28 58

29 59

30 60



WEST LAKE  7TH GRADE BOYS
Last Name First Name School Time Last Name First Name School Time

1 Argueta Dennis WLMS 37 31

2 Cager Aaron WLMS 91 32

3 Celestine Branden WLMS 22 33

4 Galego Anthony WLMS 87 34

5 Greene Austin WLMS 18 35

6 Hart Preston WLMS 69 36

7 Kascsak Landon WLMS 30 37

8 Louis Logan WLMS 36 38

9 Nebeker Carsen WLMS 46 39

10 Rivas Alek WLMS 4 40

11 Tamez Ivan WLMS 70 41

12 Torres Raziel WLMS 29 42

13 Tran Edison WLMS NR 43

14 Vaught Jace WLMS 7 44

15 Womack Airisten WLMS 27 45

16 Zepeda Chris WLMS 35 46

17 HERNANDEZ ELIJAH WLMS 80 47

18 48

19 49

20 50

21 51

22 52

23 53

24 54

25 55

26 56

27 57

28 58

29 59

30 60


